



**Lyon  
Contract Bid Abstract**

Contract No.: 201703  
 Project No.: SAP 042-610-040, SAP 042-610-042  
 Bid Opening:

Project: SAP 042-610-040 - CSAH 10 Concrete Surfacing				Engineers Estimate		PCI Roads LLC		Knife River North Central		S M Hentges		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2011.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$16,275.00	\$16,275.00
2	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$86,825.00	\$86,825.00	\$167,820.43	\$167,820.43	\$221,346.85	\$221,346.85
3	2051.501	MAINT & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$1.05	\$11,540.75	\$11,540.75
4	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LIN FT	120	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$468.00
5	2123.503	MOTOR GRADER	HOURL	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$174.00	\$3,480.00
6	2211.501	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	1080	\$18.00	\$19,440.00	\$14.55	\$15,714.00	\$14.55	\$15,714.00	\$21.36	\$23,068.80
7	2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	13200	\$15.00	\$198,000.00	\$14.25	\$188,100.00	\$14.25	\$188,100.00	\$21.31	\$281,292.00
8	2232.501	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	SQ YD	285	\$4.00	\$1,140.00	\$18.00	\$5,130.00	\$15.87	\$4,522.95	\$2.65	\$755.25
26	2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7" (P)	SQ YD	72160.68	\$5.50	\$396,883.74	\$4.96	\$357,916.97	\$5.88	\$424,304.80	\$8.21	\$592,439.18
9	2301.508	SUPPLEMENTAL PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT	POUND	8790.6	\$2.00	\$17,581.20	\$1.60	\$14,064.96	\$2.69	\$23,646.71	\$4.25	\$37,360.05
28	2301.511	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CU YD	14627.53	\$91.27	\$1,335,054.66	\$98.30	\$1,437,886.20	\$98.16	\$1,435,838.34	\$87.16	\$1,274,935.51
27	2301.538	DOWEL BAR	EACH	9792	\$6.50	\$63,648.00	\$8.00	\$78,336.00	\$7.87	\$77,063.04	\$8.75	\$85,680.00
10	2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	455	\$125.00	\$56,875.00	\$115.00	\$52,325.00	\$115.00	\$52,325.00	\$120.75	\$54,941.25
25	2406.553	BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS	SQ YD	143	\$45.00	\$6,435.00	\$240.00	\$34,320.00	\$175.00	\$25,025.00	\$113.45	\$16,223.35
11	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX	EACH	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$78.75	\$1,023.75
13	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,462.50	\$4,462.50
12	2563.601	DETOUR SIGNING	LUMP SUM	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$6,195.00	\$6,195.00
14	2564.533	FURNISH SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	48	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$17.50	\$840.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$36.75	\$1,764.00
15	2564.536	INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	8	\$325.00	\$2,600.00	\$245.00	\$1,960.00	\$275.00	\$2,200.00	\$288.75	\$2,310.00
16	2573.505	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00
17	2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 2	POUND	3620	\$0.90	\$3,258.00	\$0.75	\$2,715.00	\$0.75	\$2,715.00	\$0.65	\$2,353.00
18	2575.501	SEEDING	ACRE	18.1	\$110.00	\$1,991.00	\$150.00	\$2,715.00	\$150.00	\$2,715.00	\$210.00	\$3,801.00
19	2575.502	SEED MIXTURE 25-142	POUND	1085	\$3.25	\$3,526.25	\$4.25	\$4,611.25	\$4.25	\$4,611.25	\$5.25	\$5,696.25
20	2575.511	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1	TON	36.2	\$120.00	\$4,344.00	\$150.00	\$5,430.00	\$150.00	\$5,430.00	\$157.50	\$5,701.50
21	2575.519	DISK ANCHORING	ACRE	18.1	\$60.00	\$1,086.00	\$80.00	\$1,448.00	\$80.00	\$1,448.00	\$89.25	\$1,615.43
23	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	17500	\$0.80	\$14,000.00	\$0.39	\$6,825.00	\$0.39	\$6,825.00	\$0.45	\$7,875.00
22	2582.502	6" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	52770	\$0.85	\$44,854.50	\$0.58	\$30,606.60	\$0.58	\$30,606.60	\$0.65	\$34,300.50
24	2582.502	24" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	84	\$25.00	\$2,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,008.00	\$12.00	\$1,008.00	\$12.65	\$1,062.60
Totals for Project SAP 042-610-040						\$2,421,057.35		\$2,360,177.98		\$2,506,525.17		\$2,713,266.52
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-610-040								-2.51%		3.53%		12.07%

Project: SAP 042-610-042 - CSAH 10 Concrete Overlay				Engineers Estimate		PCI Roads LLC		Knife River North Central		S M Hentges		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2011.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$16,275.00	\$16,275.00
2	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$86,825.00	\$86,825.00	\$129,136.64	\$129,136.64	\$166,980.96	\$166,980.96
3	2051.501	MAINT & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS	LUMP SUM	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$1.05	\$11,540.75	\$11,540.75
4	2104.513	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LIN FT	120	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$3.90	\$468.00
5	2221.501	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	5300	\$15.00	\$79,500.00	\$15.85	\$84,005.00	\$15.85	\$84,005.00	\$21.31	\$112,943.00
8	2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 5" (P)	SQ YD	75354.74	\$7.50	\$565,160.55	\$5.55	\$418,218.81	\$4.44	\$334,575.05	\$5.95	\$448,360.70
7	2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7" (P)	SQ YD	2197.17	\$7.50	\$16,478.78	\$7.00	\$15,380.19	\$6.29	\$35,791.90	\$23.75	\$52,182.79
6	2301.511	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CU YD	12422.6	\$90.00	\$1,118,034.00	\$94.30	\$1,171,451.18	\$98.45	\$1,223,004.97	\$87.16	\$1,082,753.82
9	2301.538	DOWEL BAR	EACH	312	\$6.50	\$2,028.00	\$8.00	\$2,496.00	\$6.16	\$1,921.92	\$9.40	\$2,932.80
11	2360.501	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	710	\$120.00	\$85,200.00	\$115.00	\$81,650.00	\$115.00	\$81,650.00	\$120.75	\$85,732.50
10	2406.553	BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS	SQ YD	160	\$45.00	\$7,200.00	\$240.00	\$38,400.00	\$175.00	\$28,000.00	\$113.45	\$18,152.00
17	2540.602	MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$110.00	\$1,430.00	\$115.50	\$1,501.50
12	2540.602	RELOCATE MAIL BOX	EACH	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$75.00	\$975.00	\$78.75	\$1,023.75
13	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00
16	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	9300	\$0.80	\$7,440.00	\$0.39	\$3,627.00	\$0.39	\$3,627.00	\$0.45	\$4,185.00
15	2582.502	6" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	52000	\$0.85	\$44,200.00	\$0.58	\$30,160.00	\$0.58	\$30,160.00	\$0.65	\$33,800.00
14	2582.502	24" SOLID LINE EPOXY GR IN (WR)	LIN FT	42	\$24.00	\$1,008.00	\$12.00	\$504.00	\$12.00	\$504.00	\$12.65	\$531.30
Totals for Project SAP 042-610-042						\$2,218,169.33		\$1,958,518.18		\$1,975,382.53		\$2,044,088.87
% of Estimate for Project SAP 042-610-042								-11.71%		-10.95%		-7.85%
Totals for Contract 201703						\$4,639,226.68		\$4,318,696.16		\$4,481,907.70		\$4,757,355.39
% of Estimate for Contract 201703								-6.91%		-3.39%		2.55%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: \_\_\_\_\_ License No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_